Phone: 01384 824 100
Fax: 01384 825 077
Supplied with
Lock Nut!
Supplied with
Lock Nut!
Code Type
DFH20M 20mm Fixed
DFH25M 25mm Fixed
DFH32M 32mm Fixed
DFH40M 40mm Fixed
DFH50M 50mm Fixed
Code Type
DFH20S 20mm Swivel
DFH25S 25mm Swivel
DFH32S 32mm Swivel
DFH40S 40mm Swivel
DFH50S 50mm Swivel
Code Type
DFU20M 20mm Fixed
DFU25M 25mm Fixed
Code Type